
         
 

 

Center for Human Development 

Jennifer Barnaby, Program Supervisor 

(413)887-2004 Work Cell 

jbarnaby@chd.org 

 

Square One 
Ann Vera, Recovery Support Programs Coordinator 

(413)732-5183 x 1134 Desk 

(413)885-7082 Work Cell 

avera@sdn.org 

 

Montachusett Opportunity Council 
Emily Robillard, Program Supervisor 

(978)978-5408 Desk 

(978)956-6194 Work Cell 

Erobillard@mocinc.org 

Christina Russell *  

Cape Cod Children’s Place 
Christina Russell, Program Director 

(508)240-3310 Desk 

(781)589-0143 Work Cell 

crussell@capecodchildrensplace.co

m 

Bay State Community Services Inc. 
Maddie Tarbox, Clinical Supervisor 

(617)471-8400 x 133 Desk 

Mtarbox@baystatecs.org 

Jewish Family & Children’s Service  

Amy Sommer, Program Director 

(781)647-5327 Desk 

(617)775-8447 Work Cell 

Asommer@jfcsboston.org 

Christina Russell *  

Center for Human Development 
Temporary Contact:  

Lindsay Morin Ciepiela, Program Director 

(413)316-1449 Desk 

lciepiela@chd.org 
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                Moms Do Care
             Duffy Health Center
                (508) 771-7517
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     dRodrigues@
duffyhealthcenter.org
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      Moms Do Care 
Brockton Neighborhood
        Health Center 
      (508) 559-6699
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            Moms Do Care 
Whittier Street Health Center 
           (617) 989-3212
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            Moms Do Care
Massachusetts General Hospital 
            (617) 724-4643
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christine.pajarillo@wshc.org
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geherman@mgh.harvard.edu   
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       Moms Do Care 
     Baystate-Franklin 
       Medical Center 
       (413) 773-2001
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 Moms Do Care 
Lynn Community 
  Health Center 
(781) 691-7176
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